
Employment Opportunity List 
 
 
Below is a list of companies and organizations that have posted employment 
opportunities in the past.  The corresponding website addresses link to their home page 
or to the ‘employment opportunities’ webpage.  Please check each website regularly for 
current job postings. 
 

Name: Website Address: 

Alberta Government Public Service http://www.pao.gov.ab.ca/jobs/

Alterna Energy Inc. http://www.alternaenergy.ca/

AMEC – Earth & Environmental http://www.amec.com/earthandenvironmental/careers.asp?pageid=1016

BC Conservation Corps. http://www.bcconservationcorps.ca/index.html

BC Environmental & Occupational 
Health Research Network http://www.bceohrn.ca/Jobads.html

BC Government Public Service http://employment.gov.bc.ca/

BC Ministry of Forests and Range 

 
http://www.for.gov.bc.ca/hre/becweb/index.html
http://www.for.gov.bc.ca/rco/
 

BC Ministry of Transportation http://www.th.gov.bc.ca/recruitment/

BioteQ Environmental 
Technologies Inc. http://bioteq.ca/index.html

Caribou Brewmasters http://www.cariboubrewmasters.com/

Chapman & Associates http://www.chapmanassociates.ca/chapman/

City of Ottawa http://www.ottawa.ca/city_hall/careers/index_en.html

Cross Country Consultants http://www.crosscountryconsultants.ca/

Eka Chemcials Inc. http://www.eka.com/

Environment Canada http://www.ec.gc.ca/default.asp?Lang=En&n=FD9B0E51-1

Environmental Careers 
Organization http://www.eco.ca/Portal/default.aspx

Fisheries and Oceans Canada http://www.dfo-mpo.gc.ca/home-accueil_e.htm

Franz Environmental Inc. http://www.franzenvironmental.com/careers.html
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Interior Reforestation Co. Ltd. http://www.intref.bc.ca/about.htm?

Jacques Whitford http://www.jacqueswhitford.com/en/home/careers/default.aspx

Levelton Consultants Ltd. http://www.levelton.com/jobs/

MicroSludge (Paradigm 
Environmental Technologies Inc.) http://www.microsludge.com/index.php

Parks Canada http://www.pc.gc.ca/agen/empl/index_e.asp

People First Solutions http://www.peoplefirstsolutions.com/

Public Service Commission of 
Canada http://www.jobs-emplois.gc.ca/menu/home_e.htm

SNC-Lavalin/Morrow 
Environmental Consultants Inc. http://www.morrowenv.com/html/homepage.html

Sperling Hansen Associates http://www.sperlinghansen.com/employment/employment.htm

Streamline Environmental 
Consulting Ltd. http://www.streamline-env.com/

Timberline Natural Resource 
Group http://www.timberline.ca/careers.html

UBC – Institute for Resources, 
Environment and Sustainability http://www.ires.ubc.ca/

UBC – School of Environmental 
Health http://www.soeh.ubc.ca/

UNBC – Pacific Institute for 
Climate Solutions (PICS) http://www.pics.uvic.ca/

United States Department of 
Agriculture http://www.afm.ars.usda.gov/divisions/hrd/

Urban Systems Ltd. http://www.urban-systems.com/

Vision Envirotech International http://www.vei.ca/index.htm

Western Canadian Coal Corp. http://www.westerncoal.com/company/careers.php

Wolfe Environmental Group http://www.wolfenv.com/
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